
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 APRIL, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 COWBOY CARTER Beyoncé1 COL/SME G0100052402025

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

7

3

9

NEW

NEW

6

8

10

5

NEW

20

13

R/E

NEW

R/E

R/E

R/E

12

EVERYTHING IS BIGGER THAN ME

BORN SANDY DEVOTIONAL

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MIDNIGHTS

BLACK TICKET DAY

LAW OF NATURE

LOVER

ETERNAL SUNSHINE

EVERMORE

FOLKLORE

TAYLOR SWIFT

GRACE

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

HEAVEN :X: HELL

SOS

THE BENDS

SOUR

BACK IN BLACK

Pierce Brothers

The Triffids

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Ed Kuepper

Laughing Clowns

Taylor Swift

Ariana Grande

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Jeff Buckley

Taylor Swift

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Sum 41

SZA

Radiohead

Olivia Rodrigo

AC/DC

DIT

BDL/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

RMT/INE

RMT/INE

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

REP/UMA

UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

ISL/UMA

BMG/ADA

RCA/SME

XL/INE

INR/UMA

ALB/SME

2

3

1

1

6

7

2

1

3

1

12

5

1

3

16

2

9

3

1

1

2

23

76

1

1

66

4

39

60

1

47

39

80

1

8

11

31

20

PB24EIBTM-CD

BLUE1352

245597658

2445790098

PMR1992LP

PMR1983CD

7792868

2465134261

B003340502

3503795

1787469

19658820471

2455678249

5489042

RISE538-2

19658779211

XLDA780

B003378402

82876866492

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




