

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK I	LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION		
AF	RIA V	/IN	ΥL	ALBUMS CHART	WERST WEEK TITINES IN	WEEK COMME	NCING 8 A	PRII . 2024
TW	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	WZZIK COMMZ	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	COWBOY CARTER	Beyoncé		COL/SME	G0100052402025
2	NEW	1	2	EVERYTHING IS BIGGER THAN ME	Pierce Brothers		DIT	PB24EIBTM-CD
3	7	2	3	BORN SANDY DEVOTIONAL	The Triffids		BDL/UMA	BLUE1352
4	3	23	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	245597658
5	9	76	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	2445790098
6	NEW	1	6	BLACK TICKET DAY	Ed Kuepper		RMT/INE	PMR1992LP
7	NEW	1	7	LAW OF NATURE	Laughing Clowns		RMT/INE	PMR1983CD
8	6	66	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	7792868
9	8	4	1	ETERNAL SUNSHINE	Ariana Grande		UNI/UMA	2465134261
10	10	39	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift		UMA	B003340502
11	5	60	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift		REP/UMA	3503795
12	NEW	1	12	TAYLOR SWIFT	Taylor Swift		UMA	1787469
13	20	47	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley		COL/SME	19658820471
14	13	39	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	2455678249
15	R/E	80	3	LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS	Bob Marley And The Wailers	5	ISL/UMA	5489042
16	NEW	1	16	HEAVEN :X: HELL	Sum 41		BMG/ADA	RISE538-2
17	R/E	8	2	SOS	SZA		RCA/SME	19658779211
18	R/E	11	9	THE BENDS	Radiohead		XL/INE	XLDA780
19	R/E	31	3	SOUR	Olivia Rodrigo		INR/UMA	B003378402
20	12	20	1	BACK IN BLACK	AC/DC		ALB/SME	82876866492